
    6.Jagd-Bogenturnier BS-Oberland

      am 31.07.2005

Plazierung Name: Vorname: Verein: Gesamt

Kinder:  Weiblich  Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Hochberger Sarah Lee 9 412

2.Platz Schwibach Isabella 2 196

Kinder:  Männlich  Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Cantzler Simon 3 356

Kinder:  Männlich  Langbogen  LB

1.Platz Gstettner Gabriel 7 488

2.Platz Schwibach Kilian 11 394

3.Platz Pohl Max 3 364

4.Platz Montes de OcaLuis 0 144

Schüler:  Weiblich  Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Albrecht Stephanie 1 190

Schüler:  Männlich  Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Greiner Florian 7 454

2.Platz Haugg Manuel 17 448

3.Platz Stegherr Tobias 4 426

4.Platz Kinker Andi 8 416

5.Platz Rückl Tobias 4 410

6.Platz Daffner Alex 8 384

7.Platz Zürnbauer Fidel 4 348

8.Platz SonnengruberMatthias 2 340

9.Platz Ruhland Anton 5 268

Schüler:  Männlich  Langbogen  LB

1.Platz Fein Raphael 6 378

Schüler:  Männlich  Recurve RC

1.Platz Tietze Georg 14 504

2.Platz Vogele Kilian 10 394

Schüler:  Männlich  Compound  CP

1.Platz Sappl Julian 21 582



Jugend:  Männlich Bowhunter BHR

1.Platz Sellmaier Stefan 14 442

2.Platz Wolf Bastian 8 434

3.Platz Bichlmeier Magnus 8 430

4.Platz Kinker Tobias 10 422

5.Platz ZwiebelhoferJohannes 5 386

6.Platz SonnengruberFlorian 3 222

Jugend:  Männlich Primitiv  PB

1.Platz Fein Dominik 4 386

Jugend:  Männlich Langbogen  LB

1.Platz Pollakowski Michael 0 74

Jugend:  Männlich Compound  CP

1.Platz Unsinn Felix 7 356

           Damen:  Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Höß Michaela 8 458

2.Platz Freinberger Kathrin 8 450

3.Platz Petersmann Stefanie 6 340

4.Platz Klotz Tanja 6 326

5.Platz Wolf Martina 5 320

6.Platz Winkelmeier Hannelore 6 300

7.Platz Schott Claudia 1 288

8.Platz Hirschauer Inge 0 288

9.Platz Blum Ingeborg 2 280

10.Platz Laube Petra 1 224

11.Platz Anderlink Christine 3 222

12.Platz Schwibach Sylvia 0 198

           Damen:  Primitiv  PB

1.Platz Hirnschall Heike 6 386

2.Platz Müller Sabine 3 362

3.Platz Bozner Hanni 3 288

4.Platz Schmeisser Sylvia 3 168

            Damen :   Langbogen  LB

1.Platz Vorderegger Karin 11 498

2.Platz Kanzler Andrea 9 442

3.Platz Ottendorfer Marina 3 382

4.Platz Pichler Martha 2 354

5.Platz Fein Petra 4 352

6.Platz Erhardt Melanie 3 340

7.Platz Stowasser Andrea 11 334

8.Platz Gstettner Aranka 4 318

9.Platz Kötting Gerda 2 184

10.Platz HohenbergerSandra 3 172

11.Platz Schmidt Alexandra 0 164



              Damen :  Recurve  RC

1.Platz Grosse Sakuna 3 340

            Damen :  Compound  CP

1.Platz Lippert Ingrid 13 504

2.Platz Hoschke Margarete 8 404

Herren:   Bowhunter  BHR

1.Platz Zotz Steffen 15 550

2.Platz Frommer Immo 14 532

3.Platz Kinker Georg 17 526

4.Platz Pechlaner Andreas 12 516

5.Platz Bolter Raimund 14 512

6.Platz Schmeisser Hanspeter 18 510

7.Platz Freinberger Matthias 11 500

8.Platz Albrecht Karl 7 498

9.Platz Stegherr Hermann 7 496

10.Platz Petersmann Rene 10 472

11.Platz Weiss Günter 14 470

12.Platz Wittmann Sebastian 8 470

13.Platz Stettler Volker 10 456

14.Platz Ottendorfer Alfred 12 454

15.Platz Anderlik Helmut 7 448

16.Platz Egner Hartmut 4 448

17.Platz Kirchlechner Christian 6 446

18.Platz Ottendorfer Konstantin 10 442

19.Platz Mahler Lutz 6 442

20.Platz Stowasser Hans-Jürgen 6 440

21.Platz Moser Georg 6 438

22.Platz Markgraf Walter 10 436

23.Platz Herz Franz 9 436

24.Platz Winklmeier Gerhard 12 424

25.Platz Wieland Franz 6 418

26.Platz Sellmaier Fritz 12 416

27.Platz Hirschauer Klaus 9 412

28.Platz Pier Michael 6 410

29.Platz Neuhofer Hans 3 406

30.Platz Kirschneck Günter 8 402

30.Platz Weber-SchnellReinhard 6 400

31.Platz PapadopoulusGeorgios 6 394

32.Platz Schramm Gerhard 6 394

33.Platz Greiner Thomas 4 390

34.Platz Loibl Peter 8 358

35.Platz Scherbam Xavier 7 358

36.Platz Heckes Lorenz 6 354

37.Platz Haugg Manfred 6 352

38.Platz Hörster Wolfgang 3 342

39.Platz Erhardt Rainer 3 330

40.Platz Führer Dieter 2 328

41.Platz Cantzler Gerald 3 322

42.Platz Laube Jürgen 1 310

43.Platz Karger Hubert 0 310

44.Platz Zürnbauer Mathias 4 298

45.Platz Meiandres Johann 4 296

46.Platz Rückl Friedrich 3 294

47.Platz Tscherwinka Erwin Georg 2 288

48.Platz SonnengruberThomas 3 280

49.Platz Tanz Werner 7 274

50.Platz Müller Michael 3 234



Herren:   Bowhunter  PB

1.Platz Hirnschall Wolfgang 6 426

2.Platz Kanzler Manfred 4 418

3.Platz Bozner Buz 7 412

4.Platz Nagy Jozsef 8 398

5.Platz Bleß Hartwig 5 384

6.Platz Bondorf Stefan 6 376

7.Platz Hegele Winfried 4 376

8.Platz Schneck Norbert 7 372

9.Platz Döttling Martin 3 298

Herren:   Langbogen  LB

1.Platz Vorderegger Dietmar 9 498

2.Platz Ehrle Robert 12 496

3.Platz Fischer Christian 7 494

4.Platz Fein Stephan 12 482

5.Platz Ottendorfer Bernd 10 476

6.Platz Humer Winfried 13 470

7.Platz Gestettner Michael 6 466

8.Platz Blum Harald 10 448

9.Platz Linder Rupert 6 436

10.Platz Stimmel Harry 7 434

11.Platz Albrecht Heinrich 5 420

12.Platz Cipriano Mario 10 416

13.Platz Ritter Martin 13 396

14.Platz Pohl Harald 7 394

15.Platz Kaiser Richard 5 394

16.Platz Ruoff Michael 3 356

17.Platz Grote Bernd 8 352

18.Platz Schwibach Thomas 2 334

19.Platz Albrecht Nikolaus 3 320

20.Platz Heugel Martin 9 318

21.Platz Fiederle Jürgen 1 310

22.Platz Grömling Theo 2 284

23.Platz Kirner Hans 1 262

24.Platz Schweiger Franz 2 200

25.Platz Weiser Frank

Plazierung Name: Vorname: Verein:

Herren:   Barebow  BB

1.Platz Unsinn Engelbert 13 516

2.Platz Miehler Thomas 11 498

3.Platz Schmid Reinhard 7 462

4.Platz Munker Dirk 8 458

5.Platz Eckert Rainer 3 376

6.Platz Gohm Bernhard 5 328

              Herren :  Recurve  RC

1.Platz Fritsche Michael 7 464

2.Platz Fritsche Dominik 9 460

3.Platz Flach Walter 9 424

4.Platz Obendorfer Stefan 4 386

5.Platz Schneller Robert 5 332



              Herren :  Compound  CP

1.Platz Jakubek Andre 23 576

2.Platz Sappl Franz 16 546

3.Platz Lenz Toni 15 534

4.Platz Sappl Rudolf 16 526

5.Platz Kindl Paul 15 514

6.Platz Sappl Rudi 13 508

7.Platz Schneider Ewald 8 502

8.Platz Nolte Rigo 9 442

9.Platz Senff Rainer 6 420

10.Platz Winkler Michael 10 418

11.Platz Klein Philipp 9 396



6. Jagd-Bogenturnier BS-Oberland

     Mannschaft  31.07.2005

Pos. Verein: Bogen-Klasse Ergebnis Punkte: Gesamt:

1 Salzburg Vorderegger Dietmar LB-H 498 655,866

1 Vorderegger Karin LB-D 498 809,25 1985,11

1 Wieland Franz BHR-H 418 519,992

2 BHB 2 Hirnschall Heike PB-D 386 727,224

2 Bozner Hanni PB-D 288 542,592 1951,82

2 Müller Sabine PB-D 362 682,008

3 Thalgau Schmeisser Hanspeter BHR-H 510 634,44

3 Freinberger Matthias BHR-H 500 622 1907,04

3 Fischer Christian LB-H 494 650,598

4 BSC Hard Blum Harald LB-H 448 590,016

4 Humer Winfried LB-H 470 618,99 1822,73

4 Gstettner Michael LB-H 466 613,722

5 BHB 1 Bleß Hartwig PB-H 384 571,392

5 Bozner Buz PB-H 412 613,056 1818,34

5 Hirnschall Wolfgang PB-H 426 633,888

6 Landhuter BS Ottendorfer Bernd LB-H 476 626,892

6 Ottendorfer Marina LB-D 382 620,75 1812,42

6 Ottendorfer Alfred BHR-H 454 564,776

7 BS Pfaffenwinkel Stegherr Hermann BHR-H 496 617,024

7 Kinker Georg BHR-H 526 654,344 1788,87

7 Kinker Tobias BHR-H 416 517,504

8 SV 79 Tiefenbach Pechlaner Andreas BHR-H 516 641,904

8 Petersmann Steffi BHR-D 340 535,84 1764,91

8 Petersmann Rene BHR-H 472 587,168

9 SG-Raistinger Bogerer Weiss Günter BHR-H 470 584,68

9 Schneck Norbert PB-H 372 553,536 1752,77

9 Unsinn Engelbert BB-H 516 614,556

10 Woodland Bowhunter Kaiser Richard LB-H 394 518,898

10 Ehrle Robert LB-H 496 653,232 1720,00

10 Cipriano Mario LB-H 416 547,872

11 Freising Sellmaier Stefan BHR-H 442 549,848

11 Sellmaier Fritz BHR-H 416 517,504 1622,18

11 Kirchlechner Christian BHR-H 446 554,824

12 BSC Buronen Pohl Harald LB-H 394 518,898

12 Stowasser Andrea LB-D 334 542,75 1609,01

12 Stowasser Hans-Jürgen BHR-H 440 547,36

13 Dochang Sappl Rudolf Comp-H 526 526

13 Sappl Franz Comp-H 546 546 1580,00

13 Sappl Rudi Comp-H 508 508

Name:/ Vorname



BHR-H N9 1,244

BHR-D N10 1,576

LB-H N11 1,317

LB-D N12 1,625

PB-H N13 1,488

PB-D N14 1,884

BBR-H N15 1,191

BBR-D N16 1,372

Rec.-H N17 1,144

Rec.-D N18 1,286

Comp-H N19 1

Comp-D N20 1,16

H = =G8*N9

I  = =SUMME(H8:H10)


